
Attachment D 
 

Page 1 of 1 
 

Contract Summary Form 

James Productions, Inc. 

SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES 

Amendment Number Two extends the contract term from July 1, 2021 to June 30, 2022 and 

increases the contract not to exceed amount to $492,020 (from $490,520). 

SUBCONTRACTORS 

This contract includes the subcontractor shown below.  

Subcontractor Breakdown 

Name Service(s) Amount 

Diamond Environmental Portable Toilets $1,990 

 

CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES 

Expense for Amendment Number Two to the contract (MA-012-19011945) with James 

Productions, Inc is $492,020 for a one-year contract.   

The contract provides for ongoing maintenance and operations to support public shoreline 

fishing, including trash removal, maintenance and operations personnel, monitoring and patrol, 

public restrooms, utilities and limited insurance costs. 

 

 


